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DEMOGRAPHICS 
(2016 Est.)

3-mile 
Radius

5-mile 
Radius

10-mile 
Radius

Population 68,397 101,554 231,895

Average Household Income $87,654 $91,087 $87,611

Median Household Income $69,838 $73,722 $69,784

Daytime Employment 37,739 43,199 79,376

Source: Nielen

location maparea map

Significant Employers (3-mile radius)

Employers # Employees

GBG Corp
Westrust-Nut Tree
Genentech Inc
Vacaville City Hall
North Bay Vaca Valley Hospital
M&G Dura Vent Inc
Pacific Gas & Electric Co
Mariani Packing Co
Vacaville Police Dept
Travis Credit Union

10,001
1,000
1,000

735
500
500
248
225
205
201

Source: Nielsen

Traffic Counts (2014)

Interstate 80 146,000 ADT

Interstate 505 32,500ADT

Source: Caltrans
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© 2016 CBRE, Inc. This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable. We have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or 
representation about it. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only and do not represent the current or future 
performance of the property. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction 
the suitability of the property for your needs. Photos herein are the property of their respective owners and use of these images without the express written 
consent of the owner is prohibited. CBRE and the CBRE logo are service marks of CBRE, Inc. and/or its affiliated or related companies in the United States 
and other countries. All other marks displayed on this document are the property of their respective owners. 70902168-118796

Property FEATURES
++ Exceptional property located at the intersection of I-80 and I-505 in Vacaville, CA

++ ±37.44 Acres and ±8.85 Acres available (all or part)

++ The south parcel has over 2,155 feet of frontage along I-80 and over 770 feet of frontage along I-505

++ Outstanding freeway visibility and access

++ Accessed from freeway interchanges on both I-80 and I-505

++ Adjacent to Vaca Valley Parkway

++ Property is 30 miles from Sacramento and 60 miles from San Francisco

++ Near the highly successful Nut Tree, Vacaville Factory Outlets and many National retailers

++ Adjacent to ±500,000 SF State Comp Insurance, Genentech, and Kaiser Permanente Hospital

++ Fully-improved, “shovel-ready” parcels with streets, curbs, gutters, sidewalks , streetlights, and storm drains installed. All utilities stubbed to 
parcels, including cable

++ Minimal Bonds and Assessments
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